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Project Number 267 0703-511 Bid Opens on 5/9/2024 
(25071) 

Prime Contractor K & M landscaping and Design 
Sub-Contractors Diversified Underground, Inc. 

J. P. Jaquez Concrete, LLC 
K & M landscaping and Design 
Lighthouse Transportation Group, LLC 
Mmag Concrete LLC 
SAW PR - Public Information Management 

Project Number BR 144A-004 Bid Opens on 5/9/2024 
(25641) 

Prime Contractor ABCO Contracting, Inc. 
Structures, Inc. 

Sub-Contractors All Cowboy Erosion Control, LLC 
Kinetic Energy Services, LLC 
Martin Marietta Materials, Inc. 
NPW Contracting, Inc. 

Project Number C 133A-054 Bid Opens on 5/9/2024 
(24598) 

Prime Contractor Beartooth International, LLC 
Sub-Contractors ACM Construction, LLC 

Beartooth International, LLC 
SAW PR - Public Information Management 
SCHMUESER GORDON MEYER, Inc. dba SGM, Inc. 

Project Number FSA 070A-039 Bid Opens on 5/2/2024 
(24417S) 

Prime Contractor Brannan Sand & Gravel Company 
Holcim- WCR, Inc. / Aggregate Industries - WCR, Inc. 
Kiewit Infrastructure Co. 
Martin Marietta Materials, Inc. 
Myers & Sons Construction, LLC 

Sub-Contractors ABCO Contracting, Inc. 
All Cowboy Erosion Control, LLC 



Sub-Contractors Alpha Milling Co., Inc. 
Baseline Engineering Corporation 
BidJudge.com 
Bixby Electric, Inc. 
Brannan Sand & Gravel Company 
Chickenango Marketing Solutions, Inc. 
Construction Compliance Solutions 
Diamond Drilling & Sawing Co. 
Diversified Underground, Inc. 
Estate Media LLC 
GONZALES CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC 
HeyRed Marketing Communications, LLC 
J. P. Jaquez Concrete, LLC 
Kinetic Energy Services, LLC 
L & M Underground, Inc. 
Lighthouse Transportation Group, LLC 
Lumin8 Transportation Technologies, LLC 
Nicon Excavating LLC 
NPW Contracting, Inc. 
Paonia, Inc 
Powell Restoration, Inc 
Precision Fiber Optics, LLC 
Quandary Consultants LLC. 
Rocky Mountain Profilograph, Inc. 
Sturgeon Electric Company, Inc 

Project Number IM 0762-060 Bid Opens on 4/25/2024 
(25037) 

Prime Contractor Acme Concrete Paving, Inc. 
Castle Rock Construction Co. of Colorado LLC 
Diamond Surface Inc. 
Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc. 
Interstate Improvement, Inc. 
Myers & Sons Construction, LLC 
Ralph L. Wadsworth Construction Company, LLC 
Rodriguez Construction Org., L.L.C. 
Villalobos Concrete, Inc 

https://BidJudge.com


Prime Contractor W W CLYDE & CO. 
Sub-Contractors AB Underground LLC 

Acme Concrete Paving, Inc. 
A-CORE CONCRETE CUTTING INC 
A-Core of Colorado 
Adarand Constructors, Inc. 
Advanced Traffic services LLC 
All Cowboy Erosion Control, LLC 
Arnold's AG Group, LLC 
Barnes & Sweeney 
BidJudge.com 
Construction Compliance Solutions 
Contractor Services, Inc. 
Diamond Drilling & Sawing Co. 
Diamond Surface Inc. 
Diversified Underground, Inc. 
Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc. 
Environmental Meritt Inc. 
GONZALES CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC 
Interstate Improvement, Inc. 
Interstate Sealant & Concrete, Inc. 
J. P. Jaquez Concrete, LLC 
Kinetic Energy Services, LLC 
Martin Marietta Materials, Inc. 
MCATEE CONSTRUCTION CO. DBA Simon 
Nicon Excavating LLC 
Penhall Company 
Powell Restoration, Inc 
Quandary Consultants LLC. 
Roadsafe Traffic Systems, Inc. 
Rocky Mountain Profilograph, Inc. 
Scodeller Construction, Inc 

Project Number NHPP 070A-037 Bid Opens on 5/2/2024 
(23583R) 

Prime Contractor Castle Rock Construction Co. of Colorado LLC 
KSK, LLC 

https://BidJudge.com


Prime Contractor 

Sub-Contractors 

Myers & Sons Construction, LLC 
Oldcastle SW Group Inc 
ACM Construction, LLC 
Alert Traffic Control, Inc. 
Baseline Engineering Corporation 
BidJudge.com 
Castle Rock Construction Co. of Colorado LLC 
Chickenango Marketing Solutions, Inc. 
Connection One, Inc. | Fiber Optics | WBE, DBE, SBE 
Construction Compliance Solutions 
Horizon Environmental Services, Inc. 
Jalisco International, Inc. 
K & M landscaping and Design 
Lumin8 Transportation Technologies, LLC 
Mmag Concrete LLC 
MORTON ELECTRIC, INC 
MOUNTAIN VALLEY CONTRACTING 
Oldcastle SW Group Inc 
Quandary Consultants LLC. 
Rocky Mountain Profilograph, Inc. 
Rolland Consulting Engineers, Inc 
SCHMUESER GORDON MEYER, Inc. dba SGM, Inc. 
The Art of Concrete LLC 

https://BidJudge.com

